
























CUSTOMER REJECTION
FEEDBACK (Last 6 Month)

Dec-23

Nov-23

Oct-23

Sep-23

Aug-23

Jul-23

0 500ppm 1000ppm 1500ppm 2000ppm

Customer rejection PPM



CUSTOMER LIST

North American Customer

European Customer

Oceania Customer

Indian Customer

Part of ELCEE Group
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